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Comsac Girls Middle School League Meet - 1/14/2026

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.94Derby Red-MI

1) Croft, Violet 2) Bell, Lily

3) Nakhleh, Sofie 4) Murtfeldt, Emily

A2 2:02.44CKMSG-MI

1) Tischler, Karson 2) Peter, Riya

3) Groth, Reese 4) Riga, Riley

A3 2:02.84North Hills

1) Angle, Elyse 8 2) Previn, Hannah 8

3) Villajuan, Ellory 8 4) MacNeil, Lochlyn 8

A4 2:05.25Bcsg25-26-MI

1) Fathallah, Emma 6t 2) Schwartz, Kirsten 8t

3) Bogner, Sloane 6t 4) Baldwin, Georgia 8t

A5 2:07.81Berkley MS

1) Gale, Ruby 2) Borla, Lydia

3) Pontes, Sylvia 4) Hoelscher, Harper

A6 2:08.08Black

1) Spencer, Raegan 7 2) Stein, Hallie 7

3) Eldredge, Paisley 7 4) Colligan, Lily 8

A7 2:10.18SHMS

1) Battersby, Scarlett 2) Tamer, Claire

3) Elbaradey, Jude 4) Michajlyszyn, Angeline

A8 2:38.08Derby White-MI

1) Schulz, Scheidel 2) Seilheimer, Kendall

3) Vigil, Piper 4) Reed, Catherine

A9 2:45.59Silver-MI

1) Orleman, Jane 6 2) Kim, Julia 7

3) Waldron, Ava 6 4) Cory, Sarah 6

B--- X2:08.62Derby Red-MI

1) Rollins, Avery 2) Isaksen, Hannah

3) Sowle, Emma 4) Miller, Anna

C--- X2:11.49Derby Red-MI

1) Blinstrub, Carolyn 2) Anga, Tessa

3) Loredo, Cecelia 4) Ringold, Harper

B--- X2:13.77Bcsg25-26-MI

1) Ross, Olivia 6t 2) O'Connor, Natalia 6t

3) Williams, Kea 6t 4) Iacco, Audrey 6t

B--- X2:21.34North Hills

1) Welch, Alexandria 8 2) Hulstrom, Hailey 6

3) Wright, Sophia 7 4) Turowski, Kathryn 8

B--- X2:22.22Black

1) Cambridge, Alyssa 7 2) Moceri, Amelia 7

3) Rourke, Maddie 6 4) Luxon, Kennadi 7

C--- X2:24.37North Hills

1) Kontos, Penelope 7 2) Uyeda, Sophie 6

3) Dobson, Lennox 7 4) Gordon, Kaylee 7

B--- X2:25.51SHMS

1) Kunzman, Dylan 2) Wright, Addison

3) Katz, Ellie 4) Cousino, Kate

B--- X2:29.56Berkley MS

1) Sinclair, Sydney 2) Rentrop, Hila

3) Pilarski, Nina 4) Herzig, Chloe

B--- X2:29.92CKMSG-MI

1) Cova, Riley 2) Wiater, Eleanore

3) Tai, Vivienne 4) McCuiston, Lucy

C--- X2:34.17Black

1) Kakos, Giuliana 6 2) Behrens, Leah 7

3) Parker, Norah 8 4) Green, Kaiah 8

C--- X2:36.20CKMSG-MI

1) Zhou, Symphonie 2) Gai, Hedy

3) Vegesna, Anvi 4) Vazzano, Aria

C--- X2:40.87Berkley MS

1) Marentis, Emily 2) Jablonowski, Audrey

3) Jablonowski, Ashlyn 4) Vitali, Kendall

C--- X2:41.87Bcsg25-26-MI

1) Tejani, Sariya 6t 2) Reed, Samantha 6t

3) Bongiorno, Beatrice 6t 4) Cambraia e Souza, Maria Laura 7t

B--- X2:50.49Derby White-MI

1) Jacobs, Alexandra 2) Farabee, Anna

3) Turner, Amerett 4) Ramos Rodriguez, Isabel

C--- X3:01.67Derby White-MI

1) Evoe, Olivia 2) Hay, Ainsley

3) Muhlbach, Addison 4) Kaldunek, Maya

C--- X3:07.83Silver-MI

1) Langhorst, Lucy 7 2) Holland, Norah 6

3) Fulton, Violet 6 4) Walters, Scarlett 6

B--- X3:12.15Silver-MI

1) McCarty, Camryn 6 2) Brinker, Ellen 6

3) Haywood, Kimora 8 4) Denholm, Olivia 6

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bcsg25-26-MI 8t1 2:03.13Gough, Claire

SHMS2 2:05.81Beyer, Lulu

North Hills 83 2:06.60MacNeil, Lochlyn

Derby Red-MI4 2:08.03Hulgrave, Clare

CKMSG-MI5 2:08.35Tischler, Karson

Derby Red-MI6 2:12.19Egerer, Alexis

Bcsg25-26-MI 7t7 2:12.50Fischer, Ashley

North Hills 88 2:12.98Myers, Alexandra

Derby Red-MI9 2:15.26Cummings, Stella

North Hills 610 2:15.42MacNeill, Sage

Berkley MS11 2:17.14Hoelscher, Harper

Black 812 2:17.51Bautista Roman, Isabella

Black 713 2:17.97Meathe, Lexi

Bcsg25-26-MI 8t14 2:20.63Stress, Reagan

Bcsg25-26-MI 8t15 x2:21.81Makar, Audrey

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t16 x2:21.92Fathallah, Emma

Derby Red-MI17 x2:23.22Tomasik, Claire

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t18 x2:25.24Iacco, Audrey

Berkley MS19 2:30.93Borla, Lydia

SHMS20 2:36.80Morse, Mary-Kate

North Hills 721 x2:37.67Rowe, Harper

Berkley MS22 2:39.19Lambert, Frances

SHMS23 2:42.62Granger, Lillie

North Hills 724 x2:44.92Durren, Ava

Black 825 2:47.77Green, Kaiah

Black 826 x2:48.25Ohm, Elliott

Berkley MS27 x2:48.86Leider, Fiona

CKMSG-MI28 2:55.86Wiater, Eleanore

Berkley MS29 x2:56.12DeBoer, Cora

Silver-MI 630 2:56.64Orleman, Jane

Berkley MS31 x2:57.94Pontes, Nadia

CKMSG-MI32 3:05.57Gai, Hedy

Berkley MS33 x3:06.13Roberts, Sadie

Silver-MI 634 3:20.49Brinker, Ellen

CKMSG-MI35 x3:50.49Okoro, Vivienne
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Event 3  Girls 100 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CKMSG-MI1 1:05.88Peter, Riya

North Hills 82 1:07.90Villajuan, Ellory

Derby Red-MI3 1:08.37Nakhleh, Sofie

Bcsg25-26-MI 8t4 1:08.58Schwartz, Kirsten

North Hills 85 1:09.39Angle, Elyse

Bcsg25-26-MI 7t6 1:09.45Ker, Ellie

North Hills 87 1:09.66Previn, Hannah

Bcsg25-26-MI 7t8 1:09.70Ayers, Charlotte

SHMS9 1:10.40Elbaradey, Jude

Derby Red-MI10 1:10.76Ringold, Harper

Derby Red-MI11 1:10.91Rollins, Avery

North Hills 712 x1:11.48Wright, Sophia

CKMSG-MI13 1:11.51Groth, Reese

Black 714 1:12.01Spencer, Raegan

Black 715 1:12.08Stein, Hallie

Derby Red-MI16 x1:12.65Sowle, Emma

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t17 x1:12.70O'Connor, Natalia

Bcsg25-26-MI 7t18 x1:14.32Fathallah, Lily

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t19 x1:14.90Iacco, Audrey

Derby Red-MI20 x1:15.00Isaksen, Hannah

Berkley MS21 1:15.24Gillespie, Ainsley

Bcsg25-26-MI 7t22 x1:15.40Read, Lucy

Derby Red-MI23 x1:16.82O'Keefe, Kennedy

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t24 x1:17.05Bradley, Vivienne

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t25 x1:17.11Ross, Olivia

CKMSG-MI26 1:17.57McCuiston, Lucy

Derby Red-MI27 x1:18.64Loredo, Cecelia

Derby Red-MI28 x1:19.03Anga, Tessa

North Hills 629 x1:19.42Angle, Colette

CKMSG-MI30 x1:19.44Tai, Vivienne

Derby Red-MI31 x1:19.56Sullivan, Paige

Black 832 1:20.41Colligan, Lily

SHMS33 1:20.90Katz, Ellie

Black 634 x1:21.27Kakos, Giuliana

Black 635 x1:21.65Rourke, Maddie

Derby Red-MI36 x1:23.47Hane, Molly

North Hills 6*37 x1:23.48Stotera, Emme

Berkley MS*37 1:23.48Weingarten, Chloe

Berkley MS39 1:23.77Pilarski, Emma

Berkley MS40 x1:24.65Jablonowski, Ashlyn

North Hills 741 x1:24.68Kontos, Penelope

SHMS42 1:25.26Granger, Lillie

Black 843 x1:25.50Parker, Norah

North Hills  744 x1:28.06Schroeder, Elle

Berkley MS45 x1:29.93Wright, Simone

Berkley MS46 x1:30.49Pilarski, Nina

North Hills 647 x1:31.86Schmidt, Josephine

Berkley MS48 x1:32.00Falasa, McKinley

Berkley MS49 x1:32.25Leider, Fiona

SHMS50 x1:33.44Kernya, Fiona

Silver-MI 651 1:35.08Cory, Sarah

North Hills 852 x1:36.09Nordhaus, Nella

Silver-MI 653 1:45.75Denholm, Olivia

Berkley MS54 x1:47.04Chaney, Reese

SHMS55 x1:50.58Bak, Ella

Berkley MS56 x1:50.99Wallbillich, Eva

Derby Red-MI57 x2:07.02Jacobs, Ava

Berkley MS--- DQBrown, Andromeda

Derby White-MI--- DQMockeridge, Tessa

 
Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Derby Red-MI1 25.65Murtfeldt, Emily

North Hills 82 25.97MacNeil, Lochlyn

SHMS3 26.31Michajlyszyn, Angeline

Derby Red-MI4 26.73Frias, Maria

Berkley MS5 27.15Pontes, Sylvia

Derby Red-MI6 27.40Croft, Violet

Bcsg25-26-MI 8t7 27.89Baldwin, Georgia

SHMS8 28.15Battersby, Scarlett

Bcsg25-26-MI 7t9 28.40Read, Lucy

Bcsg25-26-MI 8t10 28.97Stress, Reagan

Black 711 29.19Eldredge, Paisley

Derby Red-MI12 x29.46Miller, Anna

Bcsg25-26-MI 7t13 x29.49Gessner, Campbell

CKMSG-MI14 29.95Riga, Riley

Derby Red-MI15 x30.02Blinstrub, Carolyn

Derby Red-MI16 x30.03Lytle, Paige

Black 717 30.04Luxon, Kennadi

North Hills 618 30.52Schnurlein, Norah

Bcsg25-26-MI 8t19 x30.64Christensen, Catherine

Derby Red-MI20 x31.26Kuzatko, Emery

Derby Red-MI21 x31.50Ickes, Julia

Bcsg25-26-MI 7t22 x31.59Bogue, Alex

Derby White-MI23 31.64Schulz, Scheidel

Bcsg25-26-MI 8t24 x31.72Lusk, Charlotte

Berkley MS25 31.77Jablonowski, Ashlyn

Derby Red-MI26 x31.82Albertie, Keegan

Derby Red-MI27 x31.85Day, Ava

Derby Red-MI28 x31.88Anderson, Layla

Derby Red-MI29 x31.90Braun, Joslyn

North Hills 6*30 31.97Stotera, Emme

Derby Red-MI*30 x31.97Stephens, Alana

CKMSG-MI32 32.04Harris, Amarah

North Hills 633 x32.05Angle, Colette

Derby Red-MI34 x32.08Murray, Jane

Derby Red-MI35 x32.14Pirtle, Katherine

Black 836 32.17Centi, Bianca

SHMS37 32.24Wright, Addison

Black 738 x32.26Cambridge, Alyssa

Derby Red-MI39 x32.42Wagoner, Sarah

Derby White-MI40 32.49Reed, Catherine

Derby White-MI41 32.82Seilheimer, Kendall

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t42 x32.86Bongiorno, Beatrice

Derby Red-MI43 x32.90Miller, Mary

Berkley MS44 32.98Rentrop, Hila

CKMSG-MI45 33.03Zhou, Symphonie

Derby Red-MI*46 x33.04Adler, Olive

SHMS*46 x33.04Beyer, Ellie

Black 748 x33.11Moceri, Amelia

Derby White-MI49 x33.13Turner, Amerett

North Hills 850 x33.18Welch, Alexandria

Derby White-MI51 x33.27Vigil, Piper
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(Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Black 852 x33.45Kherkher, Presley

North Hills 753 x33.46Hillman, Saya

Derby White-MI54 x33.58Jacobs, Alexandra

Berkley MS*55 x33.66Russell, Chelsea

Silver-MI 6*55 33.66Waldron, Ava

Black 757 x33.85Dawson, Clara

North Hills 758 x33.97Massa, Ava

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t59 x34.28Tejani, Sariya

North Hills 760 x34.29Koralweski, Kendyl

Black 861 x34.35Ledoux, Capucine

North Hills 862 x34.36Turowski, Kathryn

Black 863 x34.47Weber, Sara

SHMS64 x34.48Lautner, Abby

North Hills 765 x34.59Durren, Ava

Berkley MS66 x34.74Marentis, Emily

Silver-MI 767 34.89Kim, Julia

SHMS68 x35.03Levy, Sofie

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t69 x35.14Baroncelli, Beatrice (Bea)

Berkley MS70 x35.41Consuegra, Anais

SHMS71 x35.56Campbell, Brooklyn

SHMS72 x35.71Smolitsky, Elli

CKMSG-MI73 x35.74Greenberg, Izzy

Derby White-MI74 x35.82Russell, Kate

Derby White-MI75 x36.05Hay, Ainsley

Black 776 x36.33Morabito, Liliana

Silver-MI 877 36.37Warchol, Leila

Derby White-MI78 x36.41Farabee, Anna

SHMS79 x36.50Tamer, Norah

Bcsg25-26-MI 7t80 x36.54Genovese, Charlotte

SHMS81 x36.72Puleri, Zoey

Berkley MS82 x36.75Carlson, Nikki

Bcsg25-26-MI 7t83 x37.33Pacheco, Valentina

Berkley MS84 x37.41Nixon, Della

North Hills 8*85 x37.75Lynch, Mairin

Black 7*85 x37.75Meathe, Bridget

Berkley MS87 x37.87Levingston, Nora

SHMS88 x37.88Ersan, Izzy

CKMSG-MI89 x37.91Cohen, Edie

Bcsg25-26-MI 7t90 x38.24Cambraia e Souza, Maria Laura

SHMS91 x38.46Kouyoumjian, Maggie

Derby Red-MI92 x38.59Bell, Emily

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t93 x38.73Mensing, Zoe

SHMS94 x38.77Kernya, Fiona

CKMSG-MI95 x38.80Vegesna, Anvi

Berkley MS96 x38.81O'Connell, Sullivan

Derby White-MI97 x38.85Ramos Rodriguez, Isabel

Berkley MS98 x38.95Gines, Savannah

Derby White-MI99 x39.00Evoe, Olivia

Derby White-MI100 x39.09Caverly, Soren

Derby White-MI101 x39.10O'Lynnger, Rowen

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t102 x39.15Sharma, Amia

Black 7103 x39.18Behrens, Leah

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t104 x39.27Reed, Samantha

Silver-MI 6105 x39.49Holland, Norah

Berkley MS106 x39.62Wallbillich, Vivian

Derby White-MI107 x39.82Kaldunek, Maya

North Hills 7108 x39.99Kovack, Lucy

Derby White-MI109 x40.12Weiner, Anna

North Hills 6110 x40.15Laffin, Sophia

Berkley MS111 x40.25Tosto, Amelia

Derby White-MI112 x40.35Muhlbach, Addison

Derby White-MI113 x40.52Askenazy, Naama

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t114 x40.78Mitchell, Victoria

CKMSG-MI115 x40.92Harman, Dee

SHMS116 x40.94Shvartsman, Victoria

Silver-MI 6117 x41.03Gavorin, Amelia

Berkley MS118 x41.07Rittenbery, Anna

Silver-MI 6119 x41.17Sacks, Mila

North Hills 6120 x41.29Kazan, Camila

Derby White-MI121 x41.30Mockeridge, Tessa

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t122 x41.53Hutchins, Grayson

North Hills 7123 x41.86Blakney, Ella

Silver-MI 6124 x41.92Walters, Scarlett

Berkley MS125 x42.22Hammond, Lily

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t126 x42.55Jasso, Emilia

Berkley MS127 x42.63Eklov, Isla

North Hills 6128 x42.65Dame, Aine

Silver-MI 6129 x43.20Gray, Olivia

CKMSG-MI130 x43.25Okoro, Vivienne

Bcsg25-26-MI 7t*131 x43.37Bega, Dea

Silver-MI 6*131 x43.37Braciszewski, Evelyn

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t133 x43.43Shah, Navya

CKMSG-MI134 x43.94Aghachi, Hannah

Berkley MS135 x44.18Randall, Penny

SHMS136 x44.37Bak, Ella

Silver-MI 8137 x44.47Haywood, Kimora

Silver-MI 6138 x44.55Cameron, Savannah

Silver-MI 6139 x44.64Fulton, Violet

SHMS140 x44.78Zendel, Julia

SHMS141 x45.26Rashid, Zara

SHMS142 x45.32Lockhart, Ava

Derby White-MI143 x45.33Patel, Remi

Derby White-MI144 x45.64Cotant, Cole

Derby White-MI*145 x45.96Kim, Juwon

CKMSG-MI*145 x45.96Khan, Ameera

CKMSG-MI147 x46.62Edwards, Harlan

North Hills 6148 x46.68Louis, Zoe

Derby White-MI149 x46.84DeMesquita, Stella

Berkley MS150 x47.22Barrus, Lily

Berkley MS151 x47.34Templeton, Gertie

Silver-MI 6152 x47.79Heethuis, Keely

Derby White-MI153 x48.02Jacobs, Ava

SHMS154 x48.48Stephan, Isabella

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t155 x49.63Jardack, Lilly

SHMS156 x49.88Herskovic, Charley

North Hills 6157 x50.37Nazarko, Iris

Derby White-MI158 x50.72Magiera, Isabel

Silver-MI 7159 x51.31Moss, Katelynn

Silver-MI 7160 x51.64Washington, Maddie

SHMS161 x51.76Fallahi, Mina

SHMS162 x52.42Katrib, Alyssa

Silver-MI 6163 x52.73Little, Lillyana

North Hills 6164 x55.65Mobayed, Mariam

Silver-MI 6165 x1:16.87Crawford, Lauren
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Event 5  Girls 50 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SHMS1 28.65Beyer, Lulu

Berkley MS2 28.79Gale, Ruby

Derby Red-MI3 28.84Nakhleh, Sofie

CKMSG-MI4 29.49Groth, Reese

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t5 29.50Williams, Kea

Berkley MS*6 29.77Pontes, Sylvia

North Hills 8*6 29.77Villajuan, Ellory

Derby Red-MI8 30.47Sowle, Emma

Derby Red-MI9 30.66Bell, Lily

SHMS10 31.42Elbaradey, Jude

Berkley MS11 31.45Hoelscher, Harper

CKMSG-MI12 31.85Cova, Riley

Bcsg25-26-MI 8t13 32.25Stimson, Haley

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t14 32.34Bradley, Vivienne

Derby Red-MI15 x32.64Loredo, Cecelia

CKMSG-MI16 33.49Tai, Vivienne

North Hills 717 33.61Wright, Addison

Berkley MS18 x33.71Herzig, Chloe

Bcsg25-26-MI 8t19 x34.26Christensen, Catherine

North Hills 720 34.78Gordon, Kaylee

Derby Red-MI21 x35.28Miller, Mary

Black 622 35.61Rourke, Maddie

Derby Red-MI23 x36.37Kuzatko, Emery

North Hills 724 x36.67Dobson, Lennox

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t25 x37.00Bongiorno, Beatrice

Berkley MS26 x37.64Sinclair, Sydney

North Hills 727 x37.77Kontos, Penelope

North Hills  7*28 x38.03Schroeder, Elle

Derby Red-MI*28 x38.03Pirtle, Katherine

SHMS30 38.05Morse, Mary-Kate

Black 831 38.67Parker, Norah

Berkley MS32 x39.02Pilarski, Nina

Black 633 39.30Kakos, Giuliana

North Hills 834 x40.06Nordhaus, Nella

North Hills 735 x40.39Rowe, Harper

Black 836 x40.70Centi, Bianca

Silver-MI 637 41.46Waldron, Ava

Berkley MS38 x44.04Vitali, Kendall

SHMS39 x46.42Levy, Sofie

SHMS40 x46.47Smolitsky, Elli

Berkley MS41 x47.16Halty-Cupidore, Kailee

Berkley MS42 x50.13Wilhoit, Abby

Derby White-MI43 54.16Muhlbach, Addison

Berkley MS44 x57.93Templeton, Gertie

Derby White-MI45 58.85Patel, Remi

Silver-MI 846 59.69Haywood, Kimora

SHMS47 x1:00.71Herskovic, Charley

Silver-MI 748 1:07.55Moss, Katelynn

Silver-MI 749 x1:16.55Washington, Maddie

North Hills 7--- DQMassa, Ava

 
Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bcsg25-26-MI 8t1 57.15Gough, Claire

Derby Red-MI2 57.68Murtfeldt, Emily

CKMSG-MI3 58.88Tischler, Karson

Derby Red-MI4 58.93Frias, Maria

Derby Red-MI5 1:00.20Hulgrave, Clare

SHMS6 1:00.69Michajlyszyn, Angeline

North Hills 87 1:01.00Myers, Alexandra

Bcsg25-26-MI 7t8 1:01.06Fischer, Ashley

Derby Red-MI9 x1:01.76Cummings, Stella

Black 810 1:02.62Bautista Roman, Isabella

Black 711 1:04.49Eldredge, Paisley

North Hills 612 1:04.53Hulstrom, Hailey

Bcsg25-26-MI 8t13 1:05.21Makar, Audrey

Black 814 1:05.27Colligan, Lily

CKMSG-MI15 1:05.53McCuiston, Lucy

Derby Red-MI16 x1:05.60Tomasik, Claire

Black 717 x1:06.09Luxon, Kennadi

Derby Red-MI18 x1:06.79Miller, Anna

Bcsg25-26-MI 7t19 x1:09.09Gessner, Campbell

Berkley MS20 1:10.75Weingarten, Chloe

SHMS21 1:10.95Cousino, Kate

North Hills 722 1:11.31Gordon, Kaylee

Black 823 x1:11.77Green, Kaiah

Berkley MS24 1:12.04Lambert, Frances

Derby Red-MI25 x1:13.45Wagoner, Sarah

North Hills 826 x1:13.72Welch, Alexandria

Derby Red-MI27 x1:14.29Braun, Joslyn

Derby Red-MI28 x1:14.92Day, Ava

Berkley MS*29 x1:15.09Russell, Chelsea

Berkley MS*29 1:15.09Jablonowski, Audrey

SHMS31 1:15.55Lautner, Abby

CKMSG-MI32 1:16.16Harris, Amarah

North Hills 733 x1:16.50Dobson, Lennox

SHMS34 x1:17.17Beyer, Ellie

Derby White-MI35 1:17.27Jacobs, Alexandra

Derby Red-MI36 x1:17.29Anderson, Layla

Derby White-MI37 1:17.38Reed, Catherine

Black 838 x1:17.56Ledoux, Capucine

Bcsg25-26-MI 8t39 x1:17.61Lusk, Charlotte

North Hills 740 x1:17.69Hillman, Saya

Derby White-MI41 1:18.10Turner, Amerett

Black 842 x1:18.77Kherkher, Presley

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t43 x1:18.84Baroncelli, Beatrice (Bea)

Derby Red-MI*44 x1:18.90Schrauben, Anna

Derby White-MI*44 x1:18.90Vigil, Piper

North Hills 846 x1:19.47Turowski, Kathryn

Berkley MS47 x1:19.90DeBoer, Cora

Bcsg25-26-MI 7t48 x1:20.03Bogue, Alex

Berkley MS49 x1:20.04Vitali, Kendall

Silver-MI 850 1:20.92Warchol, Leila

North Hills 851 x1:21.17Bloom, Poppy

Berkley MS52 x1:21.50Falasa, McKinley

SHMS53 x1:21.75Tamer, Claire

Silver-MI 654 1:22.52Orleman, Jane

Black 755 x1:22.81Dawson, Clara

Berkley MS56 x1:24.01Nixon, Della

North Hills 657 x1:24.67Lukowski, Isabella

CKMSG-MI58 x1:24.82Greenberg, Izzy

SHMS59 x1:24.96Puleri, Zoey

Black 760 x1:25.20Morabito, Liliana
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(Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

North Hills 861 x1:25.42Lynch, Mairin

Berkley MS62 x1:25.55Chaney, Reese

CKMSG-MI63 x1:26.89Vegesna, Anvi

Silver-MI 664 1:26.93Brinker, Ellen

Derby White-MI65 x1:27.17Ramos Rodriguez, Isabel

SHMS66 x1:27.53Tamer, Norah

Bcsg25-26-MI 7t67 x1:27.71Pacheco, Valentina

Berkley MS68 x1:28.16O'Connell, Sullivan

CKMSG-MI69 x1:28.78Cohen, Edie

Derby White-MI70 x1:29.42Askenazy, Naama

Bcsg25-26-MI 7t71 x1:29.58Cambraia e Souza, Maria Laura

Derby White-MI72 x1:30.01Kaldunek, Maya

Silver-MI 673 x1:30.18Holland, Norah

Berkley MS74 x1:30.55McMillian, Maeve

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t75 x1:30.70Mitchell, Victoria

Silver-MI 676 x1:31.00Denholm, Olivia

Berkley MS77 x1:31.01Debell, Hayden

Derby White-MI78 x1:31.91Caverly, Soren

Berkley MS79 x1:33.78Halty-Cupidore, Kailee

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t80 x1:34.63Hutchins, Grayson

Derby White-MI81 x1:34.74Weiner, Anna

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t82 x1:35.09Mensing, Zoe

Berkley MS83 x1:35.68Brown, Andromeda

Berkley MS84 x1:35.94Wallbillich, Vivian

North Hills 785 x1:36.25Kovack, Lucy

Silver-MI 686 x1:36.37Sacks, Mila

Berkley MS87 x1:38.60Eklov, Isla

SHMS88 x1:38.70Shvartsman, Victoria

Silver-MI 789 x1:40.40Langhorst, Lucy

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t90 x1:42.06Shah, Navya

Silver-MI 691 x1:42.45Fulton, Violet

Berkley MS92 x1:42.84Randall, Penny

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t93 x1:42.91Jasso, Emilia

CKMSG-MI94 x1:44.11Aghachi, Hannah

North Hills 695 x1:44.34Kazan, Camila

Silver-MI 696 x1:45.48Cameron, Savannah

Silver-MI 697 x1:45.70Gray, Olivia

Derby White-MI98 x1:46.61Kim, Juwon

CKMSG-MI99 x1:47.81Edwards, Harlan

Berkley MS100 x1:48.41Barrus, Lily

SHMS101 x1:48.42Lockhart, Ava

SHMS102 x1:51.07Rashid, Zara

SHMS103 x1:53.29Stephan, Isabella

Derby White-MI104 x1:56.94DeMesquita, Stella

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t105 x1:58.04Jardack, Lilly

CKMSG-MI106 x2:02.86Harman, Dee

Derby White-MI107 x2:04.57Magiera, Isabel

North Hills 6108 x2:17.11Louis, Zoe

Silver-MI 6109 x3:00.13Crawford, Lauren

 
Event 7  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.92Derby Red-MI

1) Murtfeldt, Emily 2) Frias, Maria

3) Bell, Lily 4) Nakhleh, Sofie

A2 1:49.12Bcsg25-26-MI

1) Baldwin, Georgia 8t 2) Fischer, Ashley 7t

3) Ayers, Charlotte 7t 4) Gough, Claire 8t

A3 1:51.82North Hills

1) Wright, Sophia 7 2) Myers, Alexandra 8

3) MacNeill, Sage 6 4) MacNeil, Lochlyn 8

A4 1:52.07CKMSG-MI

1) Peter, Riya 2) Riga, Riley

3) Groth, Reese 4) Tischler, Karson

A5 1:52.45SHMS

1) Elbaradey, Jude 2) Granger, Lillie

3) Michajlyszyn, Angeline 4) Beyer, Lulu

A6 1:55.43Black

1) Meathe, Lexi 7 2) Bautista Roman, Isabella 8

3) Spencer, Raegan 7 4) Eldredge, Paisley 7

A7 2:01.05Berkley MS

1) Gillespie, Ainsley 2) Jablonowski, Ashlyn

3) Herzig, Chloe 4) Borla, Lydia

A8 2:16.42Derby White-MI

1) Schulz, Scheidel 2) Vigil, Piper

3) Turner, Amerett 4) Jacobs, Alexandra

A9 2:35.27Silver-MI

1) Cory, Sarah 6 2) Denholm, Olivia 6

3) Warchol, Leila 8 4) Kim, Julia 7

B--- X1:56.36Bcsg25-26-MI

1) Fathallah, Emma 6t 2) O'Connor, Natalia 6t

3) Williams, Kea 6t 4) Bogner, Sloane 6t

B--- X1:56.63Derby Red-MI

1) Hulgrave, Clare 2) Tomasik, Claire

3) Cummings, Stella 4) Miller, Anna

B--- X1:59.58North Hills

1) Previn, Hannah 8 2) Villajuan, Ellory 8

3) Kontos, Penelope 7 4) Wright, Addison 7

C--- X1:59.89Derby Red-MI

1) Loredo, Cecelia 2) Lytle, Paige

3) Sowle, Emma 4) Anga, Tessa

C--- X2:09.40North Hills

1) Stotera, Emme 6 2) Lynch, Mairin 8

3) Schnurlein, Norah 6 4) Uyeda, Sophie 6

B--- X2:11.25SHMS

1) Wright, Addison 2) Morse, Mary-Kate

3) Kunzman, Dylan 4) Katz, Ellie

B--- X2:12.08Berkley MS

1) Weingarten, Chloe 2) Russell, Chelsea

3) Lambert, Frances 4) Rentrop, Hila

B--- X2:13.07Black

1) Centi, Bianca 8 2) Rourke, Maddie 6

3) Moceri, Amelia 7 4) Dawson, Clara 7

C--- X2:22.22SHMS

1) Beyer, Ellie 2) Lautner, Abby

3) Levy, Sofie 4) Tamer, Norah

C--- X2:25.45Black

1) Ohm, Elliott 8 2) Morabito, Liliana 7

3) Meathe, Bridget 7 4) Parker, Norah 8

B--- X2:26.45CKMSG-MI

1) Vazzano, Aria 2) Cohen, Edie

3) Vegesna, Anvi 4) Harris, Amarah

C--- X2:26.94Berkley MS

1) Wright, Simone 2) Halty-Cupidore, Kailee

3) Consuegra, Anais 4) Falasa, McKinley
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Results

(Event 7  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C--- X2:27.99Derby White-MI

1) Ramos Rodriguez, Isabel 2) Kaldunek, Maya

3) Russell, Kate 4) Hay, Ainsley

B--- X2:37.36Derby White-MI

1) Ishbia, Jamie 2) Farabee, Anna

3) O'Lynnger, Rowen 4) Caverly, Soren

C--- X2:47.55Bcsg25-26-MI

1) Hutchins, Grayson 6t 2) Mitchell, Victoria 6t

3) Sharma, Amia 6t 4) Pacheco, Valentina 7t

C--- X2:52.66CKMSG-MI

1) Okoro, Vivienne 2) Khan, Ameera

3) Aghachi, Hannah 4) Greenberg, Izzy

B--- X3:11.47Silver-MI

1) Braciszewski, Evelyn 6 2) Haywood, Kimora 8

3) Heethuis, Keely 6 4) Cameron, Savannah 6

C--- X3:58.45Silver-MI

1) Moss, Katelynn 7 2) Crawford, Lauren 6

3) Washington, Maddie 7 4) Little, Lillyana 6

 
Event 8  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Derby Red-MI1 1:05.51Croft, Violet

Berkley MS2 1:05.60Gale, Ruby

North Hills 83 1:06.08Angle, Elyse

Derby Red-MI4 1:09.33Egerer, Alexis

Black 75 1:10.10Spencer, Raegan

Bcsg25-26-MI 7t6 1:10.45Ker, Ellie

SHMS7 1:10.71Battersby, Scarlett

Derby Red-MI8 1:11.07Ringold, Harper

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t9 1:12.57Bogner, Sloane

North Hills 710 1:13.06Wright, Addison

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t11 1:13.61Williams, Kea

Black 712 1:13.99Meathe, Lexi

North Hills 613 1:14.54Schnurlein, Norah

CKMSG-MI14 1:14.72Riga, Riley

Bcsg25-26-MI 8t15 x1:14.93Stimson, Haley

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t16 x1:15.75Fathallah, Emma

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t17 x1:16.31Ross, Olivia

Derby Red-MI18 x1:17.00Blinstrub, Carolyn

CKMSG-MI19 1:17.56Cova, Riley

Derby Red-MI20 x1:18.55Sullivan, Paige

North Hills 621 x1:19.64Uyeda, Sophie

SHMS22 1:20.90Cousino, Kate

Berkley MS23 1:21.44Sinclair, Sydney

CKMSG-MI24 1:22.72Zhou, Symphonie

Berkley MS25 1:23.83Pilarski, Emma

Derby Red-MI26 x1:25.07Hane, Molly

Derby Red-MI27 x1:25.69Albertie, Keegan

Derby White-MI*28 1:31.62Seilheimer, Kendall

North Hills 8*28 x1:31.62Bloom, Poppy

Berkley MS30 x1:35.47Roberts, Sadie

Berkley MS31 x1:35.66Marentis, Emily

Bcsg25-26-MI 7t32 x1:36.12Genovese, Charlotte

Silver-MI 733 1:38.01Langhorst, Lucy

CKMSG-MI34 x1:38.14Gai, Hedy

Berkley MS35 x1:38.26Pontes, Nadia

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t36 x1:38.62Tejani, Sariya

Derby White-MI37 1:42.39Evoe, Olivia

Silver-MI 638 1:42.87McCarty, Camryn

Berkley MS39 x1:43.77McMillian, Maeve

Silver-MI 640 1:46.07Braciszewski, Evelyn

Berkley MS41 x1:53.32Wilhoit, Abby

Silver-MI 642 x2:09.78Walters, Scarlett

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CKMSG-MI1 1:12.19Peter, Riya

Bcsg25-26-MI 8t2 1:14.89Schwartz, Kirsten

Derby Red-MI3 1:17.44Rollins, Avery

Black 74 1:17.71Stein, Hallie

North Hills 85 1:18.52Previn, Hannah

Bcsg25-26-MI 7t6 1:18.70Ayers, Charlotte

Derby Red-MI7 1:20.24Isaksen, Hannah

Derby Red-MI8 1:20.79Bell, Lily

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t9 1:21.56Bogner, Sloane

North Hills 610 1:21.92MacNeill, Sage

North Hills 611 1:22.32Hulstrom, Hailey

Bcsg25-26-MI 8t12 x1:23.06Baldwin, Georgia

Berkley MS13 1:23.47Gillespie, Ainsley

North Hills 714 x1:23.73Wright, Sophia

Bcsg25-26-MI 7t15 x1:24.13Fathallah, Lily

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t16 x1:25.48O'Connor, Natalia

North Hills 617 x1:26.64Uyeda, Sophie

Derby Red-MI18 x1:26.90O'Keefe, Kennedy

Berkley MS19 1:27.13Herzig, Chloe

Berkley MS20 1:27.39Borla, Lydia

North Hills 721 x1:29.03Koralweski, Kendyl

Derby Red-MI22 x1:29.63Anga, Tessa

Derby Red-MI23 x1:30.11Ickes, Julia

Derby Red-MI24 x1:30.84Murray, Jane

Berkley MS25 x1:34.13Rentrop, Hila

Derby Red-MI26 x1:34.41Adler, Olive

Black 727 1:34.99Behrens, Leah

SHMS28 1:35.33Tamer, Claire

Black 729 1:35.97Moceri, Amelia

Derby Red-MI30 x1:37.81Lytle, Paige

Berkley MS31 x1:38.03Jablonowski, Audrey

North Hills 632 x1:38.88Schmidt, Josephine

Berkley MS33 x1:38.93Consuegra, Anais

Berkley MS34 x1:40.46Wright, Simone

Berkley MS35 x1:40.47Debell, Hayden

Derby Red-MI36 x1:40.55Stephens, Alana

SHMS37 1:41.24Kunzman, Dylan

Black 838 x1:42.74Ohm, Elliott

Silver-MI 739 1:43.75Kim, Julia

CKMSG-MI40 1:43.81Vazzano, Aria

Black 741 x1:44.46Meathe, Bridget

Derby Red-MI42 x1:44.79Bell, Emily

CKMSG-MI43 1:45.00Wiater, Eleanore

Silver-MI 644 1:46.77Cory, Sarah

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t45 x1:48.83Sharma, Amia

Bcsg25-26-MI 6t46 x1:48.91Reed, Samantha

Berkley MS47 x1:49.48Rittenbery, Anna

Derby White-MI48 1:49.75Farabee, Anna

Berkley MS49 x1:51.70Tosto, Amelia
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Results

(Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Derby White-MI50 1:53.25Cotant, Cole

Black 851 x1:55.18Weber, Sara

Derby White-MI52 1:55.55Hay, Ainsley

Bcsg25-26-MI 7t53 x1:55.81Bega, Dea

Derby White-MI54 x1:55.87Russell, Kate

Berkley MS55 x1:56.63Carlson, Nikki

North Hills 656 x1:59.14Lukowski, Isabella

Berkley MS57 x2:00.72Wallbillich, Eva

Berkley MS58 x2:01.05Hammond, Lily

Silver-MI 659 2:03.89Heethuis, Keely

Berkley MS60 x2:04.49Levingston, Nora

SHMS61 2:10.19Zendel, Julia

Silver-MI 662 x2:10.31Gavorin, Amelia

Silver-MI 663 x2:18.24Little, Lillyana

North Hills 664 x2:19.19Laffin, Sophia

SHMS65 x2:23.23Katrib, Alyssa

Berkley MS66 x2:48.50Gines, Savannah

 
Event 10  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:59.17Derby Red-MI

1) Egerer, Alexis 2) Hulgrave, Clare

3) Cummings, Stella 4) Frias, Maria

A2 4:04.65Bcsg25-26-MI

1) Fischer, Ashley 7t 2) Ker, Ellie 7t

3) Ayers, Charlotte 7t 4) Gough, Claire 8t

A3 4:07.49Berkley MS

1) Hoelscher, Harper 2) Gillespie, Ainsley

3) Pontes, Sylvia 4) Gale, Ruby

A4 4:08.62North Hills

1) Wright, Addison 7 2) MacNeill, Sage 6

3) Myers, Alexandra 8 4) Angle, Elyse 8

A5 4:16.47Black

1) Meathe, Lexi 7 2) Stein, Hallie 7

3) Luxon, Kennadi 7 4) Bautista Roman, Isabella 8

A6 4:28.74SHMS

1) Battersby, Scarlett 2) Granger, Lillie

3) Kunzman, Dylan 4) Beyer, Lulu

A7 4:45.10CKMSG-MI

1) Vazzano, Aria 2) Tai, Vivienne

3) Cova, Riley 4) McCuiston, Lucy

A8 5:22.88Derby White-MI

1) Schulz, Scheidel 2) Seilheimer, Kendall

3) Reed, Catherine 4) Muhlbach, Addison

A9 5:35.38Silver-MI

1) Orleman, Jane 6 2) Warchol, Leila 8

3) Brinker, Ellen 6 4) Waldron, Ava 6

B--- X4:24.66Derby Red-MI

1) Ringold, Harper 2) Tomasik, Claire

3) O'Keefe, Kennedy 4) Rollins, Avery

B--- X4:27.04Bcsg25-26-MI

1) Gessner, Campbell 7t 2) Stress, Reagan 8t

3) Ross, Olivia 6t 4) Iacco, Audrey 6t

C--- X4:29.14Bcsg25-26-MI

1) Makar, Audrey 8t 2) Christensen, Catherine 8t

3) Read, Lucy 7t 4) Stimson, Haley 8t

B--- X4:41.74North Hills

1) Welch, Alexandria 8 2) Gordon, Kaylee 7

3) Stotera, Emme 6 4) Hulstrom, Hailey 6

B--- X4:54.02Black

1) Cambridge, Alyssa 7 2) Kakos, Giuliana 6

3) Green, Kaiah 8 4) Colligan, Lily 8

B--- X4:58.24Berkley MS

1) Sinclair, Sydney 2) Leider, Fiona

3) Pilarski, Emma 4) Russell, Chelsea

C--- X4:59.82North Hills

1) Angle, Colette 6 2) Dobson, Lennox 7

3) Schroeder, Elle 7 4) Schnurlein, Norah 6

C--- X5:02.78Derby Red-MI

1) Miller, Mary 2) Day, Ava

3) Wagoner, Sarah 4) Murray, Jane

B--- X5:13.74SHMS

1) Lautner, Abby 2) Puleri, Zoey

3) Morse, Mary-Kate 4) Cousino, Kate

C--- X5:25.65Black

1) Weber, Sara 8 2) Ledoux, Capucine 8

3) Kherkher, Presley 8 4) Centi, Bianca 8

B--- X5:38.50CKMSG-MI

1) Harris, Amarah 2) Gai, Hedy

3) Zhou, Symphonie 4) Greenberg, Izzy

C--- X5:42.81Berkley MS

1) DeBoer, Cora 2) Carlson, Nikki

3) Pontes, Nadia 4) Roberts, Sadie

C--- X6:01.73SHMS

1) Beyer, Ellie 2) Shvartsman, Victoria

3) Kernya, Fiona 4) Smolitsky, Elli

B--- X6:38.52Derby White-MI

1) Ishbia, Jamie 2) Weiner, Anna

3) DeMesquita, Stella 4) Mockeridge, Tessa

C--- X6:40.33Silver-MI

1) Gray, Olivia 6 2) Langhorst, Lucy 7

3) McCarty, Camryn 6 4) Holland, Norah 6

B--- X6:48.46Silver-MI

1) Gavorin, Amelia 6 2) Sacks, Mila 6

3) Flores Figueroa, Daniela 6 4) Walters, Scarlett 6


